
VAUXHALL TIMING CHAIN KIT
E-mail  Sale02@chin-ying.com

Tel  886-2-2883-3510  /  Taiwan

VAUXHALL
ENGINE:

KIT NO. CY-VHL001 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
CY-VHL001-A 1 4 5 6 7

NO PART NO. Description

1 CY-VHL001-CH CHAIN RC-1029 05EHx148L

3 CY-VHL001-849 GEAR CRANK-OUTER S-849

4 CY-VHL001-TEN TENSIONER 9374

5 CY-VHL001-G/L GUIDE-LEFT 7381

6 CY-VHL001-G/R GUIDE-RIGHT 7375

7 CY-VHL001-G/U GUIDE-UPPER 7382

VAUXHALL
ENGINE:

KIT NO. CY-VHL002-A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

CY-VHL002 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

NO PART NO. Description

1 CY-VHL002-CH CHAIN RC-1030 04Mx134L

2 CY-VHL002-851 GEAR CRANK-LNNER S-851 42T

3 CY-VHL002-853 GEAR INTER SHAFT SPKT S-853 21T

For  VAUXHALL

2.2-L,I(2198cc) V16 Z22YH.SIGNUM 2003-2008

VECTRA 2004-2005,ZAFIRA 2005-2011

2.2-L,I(2198cc) V16 Z22YH.SIGNUM 2003-2008,

VECTRA 2004-2005,ZAFIRA 2005-2011

3 CY-VHL002-853 GEAR INTER SHAFT SPKT S-853 21T

4 CY-VHL002-855 GEAR EXHAUST SPROCKET S-855 21T

5 CY-VHL002-TEN TENSIONER 9383

6 CY-VHL002-G/L GUIDE-LEFT 7385

7 CY-VHL002-G/R GUIDE-RIGHT 7384

8 CY-VHL002-G/U GUIDE-UPPER 7386

9 CY-VHL002-911 Water Pump Spkt. S-911

VAUXHALL

ENGINE:

KIT NO. CY-VHL003

NO PART NO. Description

1 CY-VHL003-CH CHAIN RC-1029 05EHx148L

2 CY-VHL003-850 ( 2 PCS ) GEAR CAM S-850  ( 2 PCS )

3 CY-VHL003-849 GEAR CRANK-OUTER S-849

4 CY-VHL003-TEN TENSIONER 9374

5 CY-VHL003-G/L GUIDE-LEFT 7381

6 CY-VHL003-G/R GUIDE-RIGHT 7375

7 CY-VHL003-G/U GUIDE-UPPER 7382

8 CY-VHL003-CH CHAIN RC-1030 134L

9 CY-VHL003-851 GEAR CRANK-LNNER S-851

10 CY-VHL003-853 GEAR INTER SHAFT SPKT S-853

11 CY-VHL003-855 GEAR EXHAUST SPROCKET S-855

12 CY-VHL003-TEN TENSIONER 9383

13 CY-VHL003-G/L GUIDE-LEFT 7385

14 CY-VHL003-G/R GUIDE-RIGHT 7384

15 CY-VHL003-G/U GUIDE-UPPER 7386

VAUXHALL
ENGINE:

KIT NO. CY-VHL004

NO PART NO. Description

1 CY-VHL004-CH CHAIN 05Sx130L

2 CY-VHL004-CA (2 PCS ) CAM GEAR (2 PCS )

2.2-L,I(2198cc) V16 Z22YH.SIGNUM 2003-2008,

VECTRA 2004-2005,ZAFIRA 2005-2011

1.2(1199cc) V16 X12XE.Agila.CORSA (PRTROL) 2000-2007

1.2(1229cc) V16 Z12XE,Z12XEP.Agila (PRTROL) 2004-2007

1.4(1364cc) MKV HATCHBACK:Z14XEL,Z14XEP.ASTRA,TIGRA (PRTROL) 2004-2009

1.4(1364cc) MPV V16 Z14XEP.MERIRA (PRTROL) 2004-2010

1.4(1389cc) V16 Z14XEP.CORSA (PRTROL) 2000-2006

2 CY-VHL004-CA (2 PCS ) CAM GEAR (2 PCS )

3 CY-VHL004-CR CRANK GEAR

4 CY-VHL004-TEN TENSIONER

5 CY-VHL004-L LEFT GUIDE

6 CY-VHL004-R RIGHT GUIDE

7 CY-VHL004-U UPPER GUIDE
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VAUXHALL TIMING CHAIN KIT
E-mail  Sale02@chin-ying.com

Tel  886-2-2883-3510  /  Taiwan

VAUXHALL
ENGINE:

KIT NO. CY-VHL006

NO PART NO. Description

1 CY-VHL006-CH CHAIN

2 CY-VHL006-CAM CAM GEAR

3 CY-VHL006-CR CRANK GEAR

4 CY-VHL006-TEN TENSIONER

5 CY-VHL006-G/L GUIDE

6 CY-VHL006-G/R GUIDE

7 CY-VHL006-P PIN

VAUXHALL
ENGINE:

KIT NO. CY-VHL007

NO PART NO. Description

1 CY-VHL007-CH-1 CHAIN 06Dx80L 布斯打孔

TIGRA 1.3CDTI Z13DT Z13DTH Z13DTJ 1.3 CDTI  Z13DT  2003-2005

AGILA  1.3 CDTI 08.2003-

CORSA D MK III CDTI Z13DTH, Z13DTJ 2006-

CORSA C MK II CDTI Z13DT 2003-2004

MERIVHL 1.3 CDTI Z13DT Z13DTJ 2003-

TIGRA TWIN TOP CDTI Z13DT 2004-

OMEGA 2.0/ 2.2 DIESEL X20DTH/Y22DTH 1998-2004

2.0 DI(1995cc) ASTRA (DIESEL) 1998-2005

2.0(1998cc) V16.ASTRA (PETROL) 1998-2005

2.2 DTI(2171cc) FRONTERA (DIESEL) 1998-2004

2.2-I(2198cc) V16 FRONTERA (Petrol) 1998-2004

2.2(2198cc) V16.ASTRA(PETROL) 2001-2004

2.0 DI(1995cc) V16.Y20DTH ENGINE.VECTRA (DIESEL) 1995-2008

2.0 DTI(1995cc) V16.Y20DTH ENGINE.VECTRA (DIESEL) 1997-2008

2.2 DTI(2172cc) V16.Y20DTH ENGINE.VECTRA (DIESEL) 2000-2008

1 CY-VHL007-CH-1 CHAIN 06Dx80L 布斯打孔

2 CY-VHL007-CH-2 CHAIN 78L

3 CY-VHL007-CA GEAR

4 CY-VHL007-TEN-1 TENSIONER

5 CY-VHL007-TEN-2 TENSIONER

6 CY-VHL007-G-1 GUIDE

7 CY-VHL007-G-2 GUIDE

8 CY-VHL007-G-3 GUIDE

9 CY-VHL007-G-4 GUIDE

VAUXHALL
ENGINE:

KIT NO. CY-VHL008

NO PART NO. Description

1 CY-VHL008-CH CHAIN 154L

2 CY-VHL008-CA CAM GEAR

3 CY-VHL008-CR CEANK GEAR

4 CY-VHL008-TEN TENSIONER

5 CY-VHL008-L GUIDE

6 CY-VHL008-R GUIDE

7 CY-VHL008-OIL OIL SEAL

VAUXHALL
ENGINE:

KIT NO. CY-VHL009

NO PART NO. Description

1 CY-VHL009-CH CHAIN

VHLUXHALL AGILA-B 2008

2.2 CDTi (1995cc) VIVVHLRO (DIESEL) 2001-2012

1 CY-VHL009-CH CHAIN

2 CY-VHL009-CA CAM GEAR

3 CY-VHL009-CR CEANK GEAR

4 CY-VHL009-TEN TENSIONER

5 CY-VHL009-L GUIDE

6 CY-VHL009-R GUIDE
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VAUXHALL TIMING CHAIN KIT
E-mail  Sale02@chin-ying.com

Tel  886-2-2883-3510  /  Taiwan

VAUXHALL
ENGINE:

KIT NO. CY-VHL010

NO PART NO. Description

1 CY-VHL010-CH CHAIN RC-1029 05EHx148L

2 CY-VHL010-850 ( 2 PCS ) GEAR CAM S-850  ( 2 PCS )

3 CY-VHL010-849 GEAR CRANK-OUTER S-849

4 CY-VHL010-TEN TENSIONER

5 CY-VHL010-G/L GUIDE-LEFT 7381

6 CY-VHL010-G/R GUIDE-RIGHT 7375

7 CY-VHL010-G/U GUIDE-UPPER 7382

VAUXHALL
ENGINE:

KIT NO. CY-VHL011

NO PART NO. Description

1 CY-OP014-BELT BELT 176S8M24

2 CY-OP014-TEN BELT TENSIONER

3 CY-OP014-PU PULLEY

4 CY-OP014-ID ROLLER

SIGNUMTURBO Z20NET 1998CC 2003-

VECTRA C, MK II TURBO Z20NET 1998CC 2003-

LADA 110 2.0i 110KW 150HP 1998CC 1996-

OPEL VECTRA A  2000/GT 2.0i 16V 1998CC 1989-1995

OPEL KADETT E CC  2.0 GSI 16V 1998CC 1987-1992

OPEL ASTRA F  2.0i 16V 1998CC 1991-1998

OPEL CALIBRA A  2.0i 1998CC 1990-1997

VHLUXHALL CAVHLLIER Mk III  2.0i 16V 1998CC 1988-1995

VHLUXHALL ASTRA Mk III CC 2.0i 16V 1998CC 1988-1998

3


